
City of Syracuse Residents Workforce Directory

WORKFORCE ORGANIZATIONS 

Organizations Contact Person(s) Title Phone Email Trades

OCM BOCES ADULT EDUCATION MariaVkleya /Mathew Tarolli               Director/ Coordinator (315) 443-4455/380-0056 mvkleya@ocmboces.org  /  mtarolli@ocmbocs.org General Labor ,Electrical , HVAC, Masonry,

EDUCATION OPPORTUNITY CENTER (EOC) Carol Hill/ Christopher Coker Career Planning and Development 315-472-0130 x 153/ 472-0130 hillca@MORRISVILLE.EDU General Labor 

CNY Works Lenora Sealy Executive Director (315) 477-6901 Lsealy@cnyworks.com

CITY RESIDENT AVAILABLE WORKFORCE

Name Zip-Code Phone E-Mail Comments OSHA  ID #

Alexander Agosto 13202 (315)880-4488 agostoalex4@gmail.com 11-006017776

Antwan Aiken 13207 (315)350-1276 Has  OSHA Card; NCCER Card

Derrell  Beckwith 13205 (315)802-3521 11-006017777

Wayne  Benedict 13206 (315)640-8716 11-006017778

Damien  Boyd 13204 (315)876-0897 damien.boyd1976@gmail.com OSHA 30 11-006017779

Douglas  Branch 13203 (315)808-4376 11-006017780

Clement  Britt 13202 (315)751-8349 mrcbritt16@gmail.com 11-006010810

Chanel  Brown 132210 (315)480-8536 thewrigntone27@gmail.com 11-006010811

Marquise  Brown 13202 (315)466-6220 1marquiseb@gmail.com 11-006010812

Freddie  Brown 13201 (315)664-8665 FreddieBrown91@yahoo.com 11-006015515

Eddie  Brown 13207 (315)876-0843 eb090188@gmail.com 11-006015522

Kamaro  Campbell 13203 (315)883-6894 Kcamp1075@gamil.com 11-006015516

Schuyler  Carter 13205 (315)372-1447 OSHA 30 11-006017781

Tyler Carter 13205 (315)395-7077 Castvision@aoi.com 11-006017782

Dwight DeLee 13205 (315)879-2365 cadoueles@gmail.com Has  OSHA Card; NCCER Card

Shawn Dunnell 13202 (315)378-9044 shawnymanster@gmail.com Has  OSHA Card; NCCER Card

Jess Eaton 13201 (315)294-4366 jessisbest@yahoo.com74 11-006017783

Michael Edwards 13203 (315)383-9876 blessme3075@yahoo.com Has  OSHA Card; NCCER Card

Adam Effler 13214 (315)491-0835 OSHA 30 11-006010813

David Etheridge 13208 (315)289-5534 davidlee.etheridgeJr@gmail.com 11-006010814

Derrick Gibson 13205 (315)401-9255 Derrick864@gmail.com Has  OSHA Card; NCCER Card

Dwight Giles 13207 (315)472-3470 OSHA 30 11-006017784

Neysha Gonzalez 13204 (315)204-5858

Neyshaguerreradedios@gmail.co

m 11-006017785

Myron Gould (315)640-8131 GouldMtron962@gmail.com OSHA 30 11-006015523

Louqita Graham 13207 (315)294-4605 MCampbell2817@gmail.com Has  OSHA Card; NCCER Card 12-006007335

Jadohn Harper 13205 (315)289-8713 OSHA 30 11-006017786

SoUnique Harrison 13207 (315)760-7926 souniquen@yahoo.com 11-006017787

Isaac Hategeka 13206 (315)396-1635 11-006017788

Mattew Hauff 13203 (315) 418-9010 HAUFF.Mathew@yahoo.com Has  OSHA Card; NCCER Card

Christian Hodge 13205 (315)450-4834 ChrisHodge247@yahoo.com Has  OSHA Card(30); NCCER Card

Abbas Kalonji 13203 (315)403-5245 AbbasKalonji@yahoo.com Has  OSHA Card; NCCER Card

Marques King 13208 (315)450-5797 Marquesking411@hotmail.com 11-006015517

Gregory Lake 13202 (315)558-9874 11-006017789

Fabrice Lowe 13206 (315)546-5052 Fabricelowe2015@gmail.com Has  OSHA Card; NCCER Card

Peter Magunga 13206 (315)751-2371 omagunga@hotmail.com 11-006015519

Eric McAlpine 13057 (315)314-1436 ericmcalpine22.@yahoo.com 11-006010815

Alphonso McKenzie 13206 (315)744-6794

alphonsomckenzie017@yahoo.co

m 11-006010816

Angelo McKenzie 13205 (315)885-7653 angellus1987@hotmail.com 11-006010817

Shadrach McKinney 13207 (315)925-2922 Shad.McKinney@yahoo.com 11-006010818

Sebastian McMillan 13206 (315)760-1541 Newwavefatzz@gmail.com OSHA 30 11-006017790

Julian Murray 13207 (315)565-9552 OSHA 30 11-006015514

Jamel Nellons 13207 (315)558-4124 11-006010821

Abdiralman Noor 13208 (315)450-2423 abdirahmannooraa@hotmail.com 11-006010822

Jennifer Nugent 13120-0243 (315)409-6342 11-006015525

Chango Osborne 13207 (315)849-8385 LondonOsborn2@gmail.com OSHA 30 11-006015521

Danzel Parler 13224 (315)491-7357 Deajile1@gmail.com Has  OSHA Card; NCCER Card

Shaquana Petteway 13205 (646)508-5568 shaquanaponder@gmail.com 11-006010819

Juliana Quaresma 13210 (347)357-5622 julianamqj@gamil.com 11-006010820

Joel Ramtahal 13210 (347)263-4500 jframtah@syr.edu 11-006010823

Brittany Reed 13205 (315)565-8434 11-006010824

Shantel Reed 13212 (315)679-7061 UneekBeats13@gmail.com 11-006010825

Carlos Rodriguez 13204 (315)416-7919 losrodriguezcar73@gmail.com Has  OSHA Card; NCCER Card

Frank Russell 13207 (315)247-7679 frussell@yahoo.com 11-006010827

Sharod Rutedge 13207 (315)380-1763 OSHA 30 11-006017791

Angelica Sabolis 13202 (315)883-9707 OSHA 30 11-006015513
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Jerry Searight 13205 (315)313-1489 11-006010826

Rondell Sherman 13204 (315)422-1250 rsher1997@gmail.com 11-006010828

Anthony Snell 13203 (315)450-9925 justamp@icloud Has  OSHA Card; NCCER Card

Nathaniel Stewart 13207 (315)254-5061 Nate315yr@gmail.com 11-006017792

Robert Stroman 13202 (315)802-9306 11-006015520

Cyril Swan 13205 (315)323-5152 cyrilswan95@gmail.com 11-006010829

Gregory Sykes 13202 (3150254-4604 GregSykes5488@gmail.com Has  OSHA Card; NCCER Card

Nodji Townsend 13208 (315)418-9759 nodji6787@gmail.com 11-006010830

Felix Velazquez 13204 (315)373-1918 11-006017793

Torease Williams 13202 (347)489-2364 11-006010831

Randisha Williams 13027 (315)728-8087 williamsrandisha@yahoo.com Has  OSHA Card; NCCER Card

Tajuana Wright 13214 (315)883-7096 Has  OSHA Card; NCCER Card

Will Moore 13207 315-200-8050 williemoore967@yahoo.com

Khalif Blake 13224 315-640-8675

Rahmel Cox 13205 315-975-8235

Jonathan Cruz 13202 315- 876-3052

LaQuan Davis 13205 315-254-3230

Telley Frazier 13210 315-254-7908 frazierjrtelly@gmail.com

Devon Drake 13205 315-466-4152 Devondrakejr@gmail.com

Lian Hrim 13202 315-472-0231

Doug Piscitell 13208 315-679-6097 Piscitell66@gmail.com

Amilkar Sanchez 13203 315-373-6859

Francisco Vargas 13204 315-399-4158
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